7 Edycja SPEED DAY

-
WTOREK Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
Gr. A6 2012-08-07 15:00.
Trening

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(62) OLCZAK Karol
(61) KOLACKI Mirostaw 1 1:49.622 +1.910 15:06:13.168
1 1:43.062 +0.671 15:03:56.459 2 1:48.536 +0.824 15:08:01.704
2 1:42.391 - 15:05:38.850 3 1:47.712 - 15:09:49.416
3 1:42.790 +0.399 15:07:21.640 4 1:49.339 +1.627 15:11:38.755
4 1:43.130 +0.739 15:09:04.770 p5 1:53.651 +5.939 15:13:32.406
5 1:45.302 +2.911 15:10:50.072
6 1:43.983 +1.592 15:12:34.055 (54) WALASZEK Jakub
7 1:45.039 +2.648 15:14:19.094 1 1:49.853 +1.955 15:07:06.958
8 1:44.399 +2.008 15:16:03.493 2 1:47.961 +0.063 15:08:54.919
p9 1:54.264 +11.873 15:17:57.757 3 1:48.134 +0.236  15:10:43.053
4 1:48.753 +0.855 15:12:31.806
(51) STAWICKI Konrad 5 1:47.898 - 15:14:19.704
1 1:46.503 +3.772 15:07:06.307 6 1:48.362 +0.464 15:16:08.066
2 1:43.773 +1.042 15:08:50.080 p7 2:35.594 +47.696 15:18:43.660
3 1:43.844 +1.113 15:10:33.924
4 1:43.587 +0.856 15:12:17.511
5 1:42.731 - 15:14:00.242
6 1:43.221 +0.490 15:15:43.463
7 1:43.138 +0.407 15:17:26.601
p8 2:12.629 +29.898 15:19:39.230
(999) FALAT Jack
1 1:45.239 +2.003 15:05:21.529
2 1:45.257 +2.021 15:07:06.786
3 1:43.426 +0.190 15:08:50.212
p4 1:51.415 +8.179 15:10:41.627
5 2:51.445 +1:08.209 15:13:33.072
6 1:43.236 | - 15:15:16.308
7 1:43.830 +0.594 15:17:00.138
p8 2:09.877 +26.641 15:19:10.015
(85) CABALA Bartfomiej
1 1:46.786 +3.349 15:09:04.384
2 1:44.998 +1.561 15:10:49.382
3 1:43.437 - 15:12:32.819
4 1:44.360 +0.923 15:14:17.179
5 1:43.894 +0.457 15:16:01.073
6 1:44.784 +1.347 15:17:45.857
p7 2:39.206 +55.769 15:20:25.063
(58) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:43.469 | - 15:06:53.329
2 1:44.052 +0.583 15:08:37.381
(80) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:47.491 +3.126 15:06:57.779
2 1:45.116 +0.751 15:08:42.895
3 1:44.365 - 15:10:27.260
p4 2:07.249 +22.884 15:12:34.509
5 3:48.876 +2:04.511 15:16:23.385
p6 2:01.108 +16.743 15:18:24.493
(64) NOWAK Artur
1 1:47.484 +2.272 15:05:59.592
2 1:46.699 +1.487 15:07:46.291
3 1:45.734 +0.522 15:09:32.025
4 1:45.212 - 15:11:17.237
p5 2:10.206 +24.994 15:13:27.443
(65) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:58.820 +11.773 15:06:12.481
2 1:48.330 +1.283 15:08:00.811
3 1:47.047 - 15:09:47.858
p4 1:56.879 +9.832 15:11:44.737
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